
ErN6
2ga2-2003

ffi\Itr
{|sf*st-[;T {rq lr{qur tfiiTur qugFt



oil*rrfiq *' vaa r{Rn derT qaafql d c'narr qr6 + rn-d€re-T vd qEi qg rr$q qfi sqo, qro-fiH6rT qnq rcfi qr rd t r gs +qsi d qgrqil yqfTpnq riaffi enfud qcqr eft sTffi*, ffii t di qrdr{Tq qq qqfu f{4Tur {€T, etf}fo rdsm t {dlcr-d e$ dril+ 6T g6' srF.-T sft,uqi' sTr{Trq qq ,Hr t rilR{dtfr fr.* vq.*T d rrwqq- rrer rgq fuTur qrftT $ s{T{r q-fqof F6+rr *EFT s..{ ror t r

at*q wo (rq*q fuqRq qd r{4rur) sTfirr{qq ptq d qru 4 { r{rdd <rfo+i + ff4fi d, rrq IIfmRaru qrqfr rgzs i {raT r$q fr4Tur quftT Sr rreT t+qr wr I qu*r s,,r 5q .Fq w qq qrg T{qur t{dftrd tqFlq rrfrfqfdi sT F+irur qq t{qqq gr{kd o'cn t, r'ce *-, |t#fru sTnrfu{rfi w T{ errqforfr+ si'fr'fd wrRd sTflrF{reri aqr ffi-ftm- *1 erw** Rri + roq w.*fi t :_

1. wr (rqvu1 frqrur qi f*fil) 3Tft{fffq, :o74

2. wT (rqvu1 trqrur \rzi ftfxql sffi.r erRrFrqq, :rl77

3. qrg (rqw1 f{qKur qd f{4Tur) eTftrflT+{, 1e81

+. qqtfiul (d{qTur) erfkf+qq, 1986

s. ffie *qr sTftlf{qq, 15,s1



qugeT qT rRtrt

qu.ur .F.r rkFT {fwl rr(sR Enr ++q qq s1ftf1qq g 66{ai$ qFia vnqrit *' ergsn foqr rrqr } 1 qrgd

d {ffitrfi 3ts4H + 3Tidkfi \16 {urfirrffi q-qR-qF{E ilstt 14 ef{l6Trffit sg qfrfr6 t ffiq q{ zooz-

2oo3 *' ft5q qred H'T rret FTq|SgR {6t :-

ffi g;fle{Ri€, ertaql

'1 
ql.\r€. {FrRrfr, v(s-qFffi (Rqi6 1.4.2003 t Zz.g.zoo3 ils')

fr fr.*. t$, v<g-qF+q (Gqi-6 28'3'2003 t gt'g'zoo3 trr)

Tqtqwr fqrnq 6T vFdtrS (3q qf{q *' wt m)

rn-s{ qfdq, frf, (qq-1) fqtTrtr

sfllffi, sfrq fqqFt, qqst

f{t{ro, tq|q-€r qi sr*q ffi
gq sTfifffrr (5qrcq), wI El-{s4 €flfitqiffi fqtn'r

Wfdkt, qqgt f+*rg HFr+rut, qqs{

q6lqh, qtR fitq-q, i$TSt

€[qH, q'n fr+Tq qr{T, vqgl

et?4ql, qrR gR!q-E, q-aq (er+k)

3[r4H, il( qlfil-fir, FfilHI (qrit{)

fr i.q. eqc, ffir5 frtr ffi4 3:65 *}re qq Td rqMi{+,rfr, qqtqtq frrnq nw $ di

VC|RI

14. cn (frFfi) ffiqr dtrfr, frugt

1s. ge erFr+<t, fsw-rq- qq5{

1G. ytr;tr fqAqTc;', Ilq-effi €HhjtFr€ t{firq qd fqFrfrql trn <ffi), qqgt

quftT or qrdsr qTIfl {q€nq ei{r t I v{rsT g@l€q qqgr d t at{r qqs{ uRa 5d q eni q{ gS

10 41-*q 6r4f,q {qrfird t r gqreq qt rpnfqc ffiq vdrrqnor + sTfdR-fi nq *' 
"R 

elq *eri q( qrq

q1 t*q rfrrrvrrer{ .fr t r rTrwt d Anrq Kii + g;d nrdren.{ zoo erfirqrfr qd q.,ffi +.rdrd t S ilfifiEi

Rfcr, tqT qii qrqrq ff C fqqrffd trrrq qr*r 6.r {irrdarcrTEF g6q qRRI€'3T'q{ r{ctq tr

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.



rlu*T tfr qfrfqftrqi

qrrfr xiw, qR{aFffq e{qNi tE srfi{-fiR, tdrii n ;iqfrfd e$d qe qi arg +1 qiq, qqtflq {1qur
+ yfr +f,{r W wI iTer erg uf\fu+q d sfuTfud geil mr frdE{ rTtrRT o1 ygs rrfrfqftrqi t r er{ 2oo2_
zooe *' fRH qrw E1 ilRfaifr q,dqrd ql {feffi rq-drq frqrgqR t :-

qgrfr !r?im

qEqfr q1 uF'fr e{ * qt{F
srq sTr+dir

qfrqtriqT '

Ed+ftrt
F{ETrFfr

e{r+fi qrT

Et {qr

+.r

ernffi (qo s{n{ftqq)

€rFFrr lqrg sTR{F{qq)

€qT6{ (wc sfqfupy

€qffi{ lerg wfufu+r)

158

105

1325

609

474

568

2155

2162

642

573

3480

2771

. 469

543

2549

2197

't73

130

921

574

qfuiq,qq srrFs vrftrcr,m udtr{
qfuifieqq eTqRr€ (xiqq W eqm{) f+qq, rses + sitrfd sfirfin ridfqd qrffi q.r t**tq t{qtTsRt:-
1.4.2002 dt tlfrrd sTr+fi rii *1 dqr
q{ + d,ln srq 3il+fi Ti 61 dqr
Er{ + ti{q Frqrfqd sTr+fl Ti s1 {qr
qfrt{+,qq sTqfrrq + frqqq tg s4 + qRs{ q q{ + <t{H

grRid f{qqq ere f+fua q-ri qrd F+.ndi q1 {qr
*e tqkftq s{qRTs

+frq fqfuNr e{qRre twiwtgi eqreq) t+rq, rgge + €id'fd yrFrmT{ ftflerd ffi 61 tff{q f{qEsnt:-

134

52

114

82

't.4,2002 uil qfua qr+fi rff ft1 {qt
q{ + t<rq yrq sTra<F rif d tqr
E{ + qlrrr ffifi eTr+fi rir E1 {,qr
q{ + +{q qr{filo *e fuffiRfrq sTqRr€ \ffqqrq

*q F+ffiq slqRrq f{qqr tg sd +i gfttlrq

't6

379

289

.1
2



uEfu wd Fi qrg 61 qiq

qd * dr6 g;€ rqgo f{frqtu f,+t 'rE r vq <t{H qfire qd ffifrd fqfifi v+n *' T{if 6r fdflq

trqrgqR t :-

lq+ o,l wrrt ffino q{* d {qr

sfssme
scdrrarg

2323

22612

q{+fir

Tqi+rur rirwr + qFd q{+fr{r qrra oli qq rffr {dfi 1Mi + f+rrd-{ur tg qtsd d rqxq qFTGFiIT

qe s6r-{dl q;q E,d{d t t

{q +q fr q{ * +{q gR 111 ffi yrq gir r+i t oz Rffirmif *'{dq d sifdq t5,rffi q{

* +{q d Wt q1 .ri, wqfs fu 1qrfir{di d f+frqq, qiq {srf( 6,rffi f4fq-q {trt qr qrfr S I

{rwT :{ueeT gRr ffiq qr{ur {qfu fiqq q{ adq m qi qqtTrut ri?tq-q, qKd s(6R d ffir +d

+ F6trq t qs'ffiq qrd{fldr Er oTrfrqq tfiiq' i6.s.2os2 E1 t+,,qt rrqr fqsif € {qt d Yfff + vfrr{Frdi

qi fqsq ffii i qrq feqt

qrgqrfu€ sF€€ gqqm {?iT

j. frugr d qr$rffi sF6s sqqn {i{? tg €nfrd g€ ERI ri41 FTqiur s'ft q{ t r rrq qr<I fr W
+1 ere fth' 2.oo * tri E1 nRr qrfr e1 'ri t

2. qfrd if qrT<tfufi sF6€ Sq=IR {ri1 €ntrd qli *, foq qtsd 6RI lpIFfiI tg qqfd vqn q1 w g*1

t I rrar qq<T 6rq ffi{ Tfr' so.oo ero wi 61 {rRr qrfr E1 tri t \q qrgqrffi sF€€ vrqn {{e
3E erm Eg 6Rr li?ir fiTqiur sd tg c.r{ sTrtvr fqrifi e.8.2002 s1 tflr rr<r r vrg<f+' !tfi68 sq-tR

{{l *, fiTqtq qT qrd Yqfr qt t r

3. tqg-qr d qr5rf6 sf6€ sq=m {rir q1 €rrrqT tg ge i +fi, Tn$ gnr iun firrqFffi ffiJ qrq
oi sq-a or { tr w i qr5{fu€ sf6€ sq=m ri{a 61 rerFr'il tg +z dur q{t.t r*{q d tt

4. qqgr + ft*z qngr @ qtq d qqg-r rfrrtf tg qfi qrTqrFrfi sf€E sq-m {,i1 ft1 rqFHI {ti €t6(

ordra t t

s. firqd q qrTqrFrfi sf6ts sqqn {?ia r*ntrd q,{i *, ffi qosd 6Rr qqfr vqH q1 'ri t

6. qqgr + fTfiu 6rfrdr d +q fqfuGr o{qRr€ + Frwrfi iE qrTqrFrs +q fqffiNr enqRr€ filwr gF-nq

mri 'r{ t



w{-tTqd

Tqi-d<ur (ftqTur) sTRrF{qq, 1e86 *'ef,fr id qKd s(fiR ERr Rqts, rc.4.s7 d qfi otRr{-fir *'yrqqfr
*' rec Frqffirc vgrFdd EtrilqfiFilqilelJ + {-fli c w-grqr{ eT en*qr f*,ql rrfl ;-

n.{. EmT$ ul =m fflt6

1. *'E F €t}s', flrqr$

2. ffi qRqr riix (qrfl) fdedrR'qt, qrd

3. ffi rrqqfr id (rTrfl) fdedrf{qr, qrd

4. q.+. €ric rfrfu qd, ffi qrq, tqqr 6nslr

s. nfrq Wq (tqqrq qptq;qgftq

6. q.+. 6R'fr. (+o trnqz qp41 rqis) nrftfl

7. eil{.qq.w.d.S. qr{r, rrid, ffiT
8. q€rR qFR, ffit

10.02.2003

17.04.2002

17.04.2002

27.05.2002

27.05.2002

25.09.2002

20.10.2002

25.02.2003

qqilrkd ymrif q1 €nqfl *' {"iq d qrse ERr 8 fuq.fdf Tqiq(Ur rni qq riileFr, qnd rr{sR irerT 124

Rqq,rR'* qqiflq tfl{n rFftqH Trcfi'R fr1 ttrd d 'r$,

E'. qR+tr{r iil rTrIT

{'.
m gi qqfd{ur {T?Fr,
qRiT rrr.FR 41 4t rr$

fuqrRvr q1 F<qi6,

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

t. Yq *{z sr. frftk, atfre-*arur, qrd

n. ffi ffiz q.rfr. tdftk (zzso rt'rrqrz qr+t fie) ffi{
t. ffi ffic q,n,fr. fdF{ts (qriFtrr) d$Th

t. eil-{.w.qq.d.S. qgpl{ sti€, Ttd, ffir
t. ffi qFcqrq *qr, fdeflRqr, qrd

n. ffi .rurqfr id, fldsnR'qr, qrfr

t. i.+. €€c frta, uTr{ slE[, ilFfrd riq.r(n, qr.s+t

t. i.*. Hr$il. fdF{k (di?), ffid

18.04.2002

10.10.2002

10.10.2002

04.12.2002

20.01.2003

20.01.2003

2't.03.2003

28.03.2003

E



s'.
{.

qR+fir iFT rTrrT qqt-+tur tqsrFt, trq{erFT FfdS'R

* qfr rr$ ffi'vT q1 ffii-6

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

f'q.*. frR
ffi vift'fqgr
dqtre'ffir
Tfrq €rfi
ffCo qrqq

{FT5Fil{T qKq

€fud ffqld
qdq g;qn Yrqt

T65ft
qf+l €+{

aq{{qrq uqt

27.M.2002

27.04.2002

27.04.2002

27.04.2002

29.04.2002

29.04.2002

02.05.2002

02.05.2002

02.05.2002

02.05.2002

02.0s.2002

29.05.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.05.2002

04.06.2002

04,06.2002

04.06.2002

04.05.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

45.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

*6{fld Tqr

EqRTq qTfr

sT{f*. rM
+s{Td tfi
qoriq nqq

rfi un
tq{rq

rfrv giqn i{
Tr g$q

qURi6 1-"ir

ri{ Yrqf

q{Fr qrtqr

efrq yq,Rr tfr
rftqT ,h
gfrd qq

rHHe znqq

3frq yffqr qr<q

qfflm fda qr<q

m frqrs

ffi{-o qrEq

ffi oqfrqr zflG

tF.c-ilqr iFqR {rqi

ffi frRr td
tst< g;qn

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.05.2002

04.06.2p02

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.06.2002

04.05.2002

22.06.2002

22.06.2002

12.07.2002

12.07.2002

't4.'t0.2002

't4.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

't4.10.2002

14.10.2002

'14.10.2002

14.'t0.2002



s8. gt ffi.5,1 rrli

se. fi tr{is 'rtt
50. ffi enqn rtqs

61. ffi irdil 'ni
62. fr g$q Ri6 'r'f

63. ffi grwfr ttrq

64. i$ qrqg

6s. giilr qrq

66. ffiq fd'd

67. qqftr fda

68. vfrq S;qR 
qT

6s. ftg Sq

70. *€ fur

71. ttfft qrcq

72. {rq5F5T{l qrtrt

73. t*.{H ere frsn

74. {l!rg;qR srel

,7s. EFcqrq gH

76. enr.*'. qrfr Rtq (qr.) f€.

77. $m +,mt

78. n*qr qq qrqi

79. ercq g;qn qrqf

80. q.sIR. qrd (sr.) fd.

81. qt<Td qrdrd

82. Sq dq *,Rt'r q,qfi

83. lflqn <rq qrrd

84. rfrq qr<q

8s. {rqvqrq qr€

86. toq fCE qr<q

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

14.10.2002

18.10.2002

14.10.2002

16.01.2002

16.01.2002

15.01.2002

15.01.2002

.14.10.2002

20.12.2002

20j2.2002

20.12.2002

20.12.2002



87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

't04.

105.

105.

107.

108.

109.

$qr g;qR eEtttRT

ffg<rq rnff,

rTrrersq ffi
qA nia qlrrfr

*< gur< gqr

oqer ifr

frdqrs qdd

{ilq dili
fqi{r +d|r

get tfr tan
elrfl t{ tnq
qt{rffi td
qrw dr
rfr.i.qq. fu{rw
RTq qtq qrM
eilq rfiRr gqr

f+,wr qre{Tfr

erge vafi
110. sg <+m $f6d
rrr. yfiq qft+,,

't12. stqciE gqrd
trg. TtrTtd Hrdr

11a. gq1 vqf

11s. iltt ffit qrqi

20.12.2002

20.12.2002

20.12.2002

20.12.2002

23.'t2.2002

23.'t2.2002

23.12.2002

23.'t2.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.'t2.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002

23.12.2002



1i6. ffi gqqr td
117. fr rr$qr $qR

rre. sFfdr td
119. {rq$rln nffid

rzo. fire nrffi

rzr. *q'nrq

rzz. ritreq frile, frs+., Etar

rzg. t. {q{prFl * qr+t qrtrtqTq ftF{k, qerfl+qr frugt

rz+. t. qcdrrd ertre qwr d.fr.qq. 12so trrurc, fr tiqrttn

u,r1frffi
+ stfid q{ zooz-zoog t qrqr H ra qrer m F+tq 

'

28.02.2003

28.02.2003

28.02.2003

20.03.2003

20.03.2003

20.03.2003

17.01.2003

17.0s.2002

25.0s.2002

grcrenq ffi srfi,td

go.{i qren H rr}
q{ *, ttn eTqt

Vtr{fr *1 5a {qr
rrqT { frfirtd 5-trdr

*1 ga {qr
fqqqT { frfttil 5-*-<fr

at g;a {qr
qrf{r .H €i<tid q6 3fqfTqq

Dtq fr sRI 33

srf{r r{ efifr'td qrg

eTF{ifi{, tgat +1 qr{| 22 q

174 03*

0305 15**

*rF

qr{ilefq gq qrFrfi <us{f{s, s{qg{ i rrq qtrRt qas ffi gon enic mBqs frFtte, s.nfitl

gflg( fr eryi trutq R4fi 2s,i12002 * qFrE rre{ qusd *' qq i ftqsrr{r qrRd e..{t gq rd erG

fd t6 qt yfrq rar qued d qqfr *' qrq fr o,,rd qlrn aut gs+r f+srq q qrdi * ertt

etrn r gS v+n qS qmerq d xqqt: M qr€fd Nz q* qrde H.fr., E{qg{ qi f;{r$ SFd€ fr
qq n:{ru Tq5q, + fd€g $fr fqqifi 3.11.2002 qi rrq qtrtrI *' qql t fr\eTrdr qrRd H..{t S T6 3{li

f{q fu qt sst'r {rq qu*T $ qqfd *' erq d e'd qtrn nqr 5tr*r Frsrq qu<T q|=l-di t er$

frnt

qrfrq {qerFT Fr ;{-qcrq, q{fr *'qqq esfr gsEfr d qrgd + ffia RA .TE tptq *1 sttl-{kr zF

tE .t+o qrq{ 61 Ti r

qr<T ffr q{ 2002-2003 * +{r gs {*.r{d + i{ce q6 3fqf,aqq ptq fr qrt 33 (3r) (q erg aluF+

Eil-n 31 (sT) + el<rifr t{tfl qrfr ffi 'r}tE1



qRrq{ur qrd6q

1' fr[q +6 o1 vor+cr t otdFrd' yqqq rfliilr qR.+wr * epq,io neT qu€d *' rnq Ai qrd eTfirfirRdi
+1 \F

srcftr qFq+uT ti qrd {Ten sFrq{ur d qrrr ++ qre
e{Rrcnfr trr qTrr

F{+a 2s.04.2002 o3.os.2oo2

rttufu-tr

?Fi'r, d.eil.fi.
qidriq{

Fq+a o5.os.2oo2 1o.os.2oo2

€Fstu-+,

ff{n, q q qq

1. * W.fr. ynf, +f,r. Erfir.

2. fr q.*'. {rqf, q,fr. **r. eTf*r.

s. al sTRqL qrtT, sfr. tdr. sTlrr.

a. fr q.+'. qg{, +dr. sTfir.

r. fr enr.*. tfs, qR.+dr.edlr,

z. fr W.W. qrg(, tdr. sTflr.

g. fr q.+'. Sq, +,,n *o.eTf*r.

+. * fr.rfr. Tdr, e'fr. fur.erfq.

t. fr rfr.fts. Tdrurfr, ve qfqq
z. fr d.S. yrqf, Erft. *tr. erfq.
g. fr silq FF'[qr, qR. tsnftr+rfr

08.04.2002 12.04.2002 i. q< t6W
i{l-rd $Et{{s
efn q.r{ifu{d
tMz, Ffrffqtq

2. em URR{ur

ifi'.
(.

qRTq{ur qT Fqqq erqftr qRrq{ur { qFr ++ qr&

1. qCrd q.frRrffi qrs zr{q ffi
2. TCrd qfukffi gus il{q t+qfe
3. q.{.sn€. rid ffft tfnffi, *q{
4. ffqfcq qus fs}trq feift.frrr, qqg{

s. ffqf{q 1los ffifuq feiftfirr, qqgr

6. EHfffi *m ti*
7. sTd qfu tdFiq Etrsqq gug

tqtffi
i. sTrJ qfu ferfd'r Etrsqq \log

tfi fwdrgth1

2.9.02

2.9.02

10.12.02

28.2.03

28.2.03

12.2.03

13.3.03

13.3.03

2.9.02

3.9.02

20.12.02

fr em.h. sffrfi, larRr eTfrr$rfr

fr eTR.h. qrsmc qET{fi B{ir+frr

fr ft fr q;qflfr, v6r{FF' sTfir{<r

fr W.W. tM, qqf{rur qfirq-<r

Tr sr.Hr. vrqt, eTfirqTq trr+, s{ir+,Rl

* \r,W. qrg{, Tqiqrur qftr+frr

fr g.*. qFtq, qRts Tqi-+ror qfiiTdr

al W.ql. {€dFfr, Tqi-{roT s{irrdr



11.

12.

13.

s. qri Str fdFi'r EFsqr wg
tlqq isqt'sd'

10. Ehf€q +w, ttqfre

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

q{r €rRra +q +iq+c FrqRrr
€rffi qrftq, T{ f<d
ffii{H qtu Ed€ efq kq trug

ffitnq Et q. q+t +q{rq

ffiiv1-q qfq *e qfq kel qrg

ffiH Etq.q{t +qrn
ff€iq qtrs wtrdikv terqq .Tft

qFq{€ qfi NcR q's ff
qfrrt Vqfsq Hr{e {rfrEwr;T,

rn{cdrfl qrs Fqtqrtan qftr
gfi €rfra sret

ffifir qrs sfirdfss iTW qft
qFq{€ qfi W€T qrs riC
qfrH Frqfsrr qr{e vfrtr{,
rn{sdrfl W fgtqrfqn qftr
qfi HrftrA srct

ffinT qrs smdfuq ttrqq qft
\Fqq€ q{r Waq qrs ff
qfrH Etqfsq qr{e q*ryrq,

rn{eetF{ qog rgtqrtdn qftr
gqt €Iffi srat

\rffik qrg sTffi +ffi€
q q.fr T+{frs stfi qFq{€ wt qqrffi

q q. m T*vfu olfq qk{€
qq{ €rffi Mz irrs
q{r{ +c'{qtq titstffi qrg
qqr €rffi frf{cRrr

dr tffi w frcWH trdqn
gt q{r tryq ,irfr€

dr tffi qrg frqffi fiaqH

vt gq{ t-qqr dAffi

13.3.03

12.3.03

13.3.03

10.3.03

10.3.03

24.3.03

24.3.03

13.3.03

31.3.03

24.2.03

27.1.03

27.1.03

17.3.03

14.3.03

14.3.03

4.4.03

28.3.03

4.4.03

4.4.03

28.2.03

31.1.03

31.1.03

* q.+. qttwfr, qfqeflt

dffifro e{irorfr

fr fr.+. qrerfrq, qRs

Tqfq{q sTfir{<{l

fr w.w. qrgt, ffi+ eTfir+.rfr

fr fr.f's. q1qt

116r*r oTFt-qdI

fr enr.*. q[qf, 6,fr8
trr€ slfirfirfr

* Tfl*r t{dr,
v6rr1fi s{iT{frt

fr fr.qq. {rqi
q,F{E *fifrfr erfirfirfr

fr q.t. iq,
q,t{€ fuf{fr sTfitq,rfr

* enr.fr. frq{, v6t-ffi' eilir+frr

fr enq qrqf, q,FTts fuf{fr sTF -frfi

* S.w. {rqi, qfr€ dffif{r qfiffi

* *,.fr. {qfi, rr6r+F' 3TFr+<r

fr {rfrq ffid,
rr6r{F5' sTfit+<r

fr eTR.+'. qrswd,

Tr6r-q?F eTfifff,t

16.

24.3.03 4.4.03

24.3.03 4.4.03



1.

, Rher qfrFqftrqi

rluRT 6RI Atfrq y(wr fr{rur qu<T * ffiq qd il6ffi F{frq t tq{q *6 + +qfirA ftR€rr q1+€
+ srd'fd 'frp., gffi€' st qFEq qfn Ers€tq fvqhwfrq Efu t) qfi:frqil qt Er{ f+,q1 a51 } 1

qn3ilw{r * ermrid u.tcr qi qRi ffii + *Firr \ref,s or qrd Wf q.r Fssi ftqtj 61 yr6rT *fiq 9qwr
rflfrur quRT, ffi +i er{frilef rqd ol t<qrrqr t r {q qfifrHr + erdri( qqg(, fu{s-r qd nrftfi
fudi + EilFirr \Ed€ oT qrd qrq foqr rrqr r

f+rq ++, qq Aifiq rqwr t+fil rTuftT + F6trq d ,,qffiiq e@" snqT rgr t f$s* sr<rrid
23.6s ErcI *' "fr.sTr$.K." q sf,eT sTrgr+. s*F{oT yTqt tm eTIfrd ffi rri 

r

rTtr<T ffir ailfiq rrfm'R q1 vtr+ar t vnur *1 Ti qfi qRqtfir (w.sqqq.m.l + 3ldrid rrq *.itFt<r
erfr q{ Frfr qe TrFfu qe dfr *'qe e1 gur{dr t. eTrfiffi + ffi Frqfud sq t "- 6 aqn
tnt qfrlTfiur qd ffiqur fffi qT rar t r

rTrwT gru *;fiq qcfi'R *1 vdrqil t {qrrffi rTSq qq T'r*dr q:l*M sr4mq (qr.q.w.d.) h ffir'fd
rrq *' s vet d 3Fr<l *cni qt ffiq qrg d {ur+fl +] ff{zfiq oT ;nr4 f+qr qr ror t r

t{w ts +1 vorqil t rrq quftI + V{.fr*.lur + frq q:fr qR+qrT * sTdrfd g54 Fq t t{q +
tcq vtrqdr yrq rfr t :-

er. yfuerur

q. Qfffi1 qd ffiq"r !r*F{q
q. rrfrrrvfldr gfq-nq

q. *,'qgt+,.rur 1fiMz gtsnifur R+w;

rrwT qued d erq irfi 3s9.04 dRd qg *' gz *"fr * v*F{q yTq Eq t r ,nca s{sR * Tqf-{rq qd
qq {ersq ara r*'rvret gfq*rdr + Tqfu*',{q tg q frtrd +,rd qd sr6{u1 + ffi rqi azz.sz otg
fri ffd yen 6"rt gq wt 42't.ss qre qrrfr t+i .rE 

r

{-q qusEr 6RI 3rGr ils rfrrRnfl gfd+,.{qr Ufrqrdi q{ drtrrrl wi gqa.sg t116r qq 6r q6 +r{ qtr
ol lcq trqr t r

TwT qusd d H.qfrfiuT qd +dsr{c sffiq{z + ftrA qRiT rrcsR + Tqi-{rq gq Tr {ildq 6Rr FqA
15s RtGt q1 ffa rqH tfi,.{il Eq 148.s qrq {qE qr0 H | {rwT qrwT i sm sr{ + tee {rqern €e
qftm qft oq< qFdtq (rrr+|qy t ergr*q E-{R t*qr, ffi erdttd ,{-q*tq, 

ERr {reT qrftT 6i 6ffi
qFfiqr *,T Iildfi +Ir{Tr rml s"qR v'ni q ffiqt + FTqiur qr ord Wt a 'rqr t r gq qfi3ilq{r + erdrid
$FT 110.90 qre Wt qq fs't rrir rruq quftT d aEs* www.lpcb.gov.in 6,r tffiur quftT E1 r[T+q
sT$4qI Tffrr *qifr SflalRio ERI Rqifi s E{ zooz q1 tqqq rqiTrur f€q + eiq{R Tt Fsqr rrqr 

r

s. {rar qtr<f 6Rr nqfr + td{r qe rfl sildF.ro Efirtdi d qqn Ai + fuq qrq q,ri tE q{ + qt{q
ts fetq oTltrqTr qa{rE rTE, ffi si-iT'fd &flq $rffif anr fqflrq *qri qr frTr{ii o,r eil?frqr ffiqr



rrqr I RTldi + ftH qqld str+fi rH Wi q,.ri ge {rifrrd qH-firfr ti fr {"t F{+'r fqq rrq I IIq rTrsj

* Tqr$f fi q6qsq sz rm i ftRi + d{H qqfr gg er+<t fqqr r

6. {rq qreeT arqr wfrBqr rr6rFene,rq, qqgr +. F{m'r t FrqFefi*a 3Ttrrn H rE F ft+j rfifqrd q

tr{ :-

(1) rrq;fuq(frgf qfu qi{Fsrd tRrs ie n {sRpTFI-q +q € frw gg edq {r qqg{l

(2) '$zrrf$sp4 sfrq, tFs-f, ie w qqgr srdFr f*q ES Fd€.q qrs fri{n qfu \rf,d|q{tfr ttsri
RFT

(3) ,q;)4flqr51 qfq. +g;dr Wi'T \r{r frqfaq ff gq {sr+ern t+q d{ro \d{s ( qqS{l

(4) "{ d elTtr {dt +aWH F{ w 3mii3 qqg{ l

f{n ga +d
q{ zooz-zoog *' <t{H qusd *1 enq wi qq q.r fr+<q flTqEqR t :-

qq
fffiq

oTt-{T

fuqtur9h.

q.
3{t t

(urq u,q+)

gtt.

TT.

+dr g+ ef,q rrrFfit
qq
q.rqtgq qq

Ttrrrqrer qq

f{drqr si rFrvn

ery{un qi sTFJq

tq qi efiiq

{fie a+

ercl
(arq v,q})

309.61

43.5'l

6.97

3.17

177.40

12.67

57.39

1. *'.v.fr. sred t vrq
€Eqq

2. WT SrdF"t

3. sqfr Uw
4. t*' q q.d. sril t qM

s. sTnrfr t qre

6. fqfrq enq

7. qqm

8. fqvq ++.

s. gq.fr.s.

3.22

59.31

449.28

93.60

0.68

1.22

8.74

36.96

28.83

1.

2.

?

4.

5.

6.

7.

581.84 610.72

q{ + d{q ed.m.q.fr. (fq{q ts.l qntw+r + erfr'td g€ s7o.3s ero wi qTq gq fqq{ t {'
rluT 6RI 4s9.s9 erc wt sr qq fo'qr rr,qr r e{ * f +fi.t \rcdq qFfs{r * srdrid 93,228 5qA I

qq f+q rrq r

q{ + di{H Trq rqqur tflfTur quftr i qe strF-r oTRTtrqq ptt I sfidtid 9,26,69,108 FqE \rfiff,d C

qd 3,26,53,10g wt ffiq \rrdrR ei nrqqrE r *q \rcsR e1 qe Bq?F-{ g{rn"r qtfir * efifrrtd quseT i

*'q sr+'n t s9,31,33g tqE HI 5{trtor qTqT g3lTi

+.r+rr



Ee0

Errrurte er{:

G
G
.F
le
IE

E
.F

4

f8
*E
EE

EE
*E
€g

Eg
PE
rd

#t
,Eev4v

g€
F

#

E
F

F

€

v

E

ET
Ef;.fu[
FE

E

ttg,

lv

*Evh
pE
F'9,

_fi _€
,ts4

F,#F'Ert
EF



ftg{ ffir 6tar
ffigqqfseEfr
rtfrf,+Tstrd)

qq$
1rftru)

firer$ qFrsr

(il{fr€ (il6fr€
ffiqm ffrqRr

sf6d) +.s+,,r)

ITGg{

+d5r

qRftq- u

rruscr + frfrq q,,rqHr q,T q'r{qt{'
( t*q qnt-+,rfr 6Rr riqrFd-d)

qtsl

I

zt+.

srst{
I
I

I

Tq

qni

I

I

o,td

tiilr

ftqil6$d

sil-tr

qcsr
(vd()

vflI$

I
I

I

II!T{FI<

I
I

I

iiTrg{

I

I

I

qivqrsr

crfr

firtd

q+(

o ffi+ Rtrt-+,Rdv+g(frtglso,{qe iwt frvfuqtwi t*qq,rqlmqerrfrdtl


